no strain identified

61.25 lbs.

72 Cannabis (trim) inside a black bag
Strain: no strain identified

44.24 lbs.

73 Cannabis (trim) inside a black bag
Strain: no strain identified

36.1lbs.

3. PAYMENT OF COSTS: Respondent shall pay costs in the amount of Nine

Thousand Five Hundred Forty-Three Dollars and Eight Cents ($9,543.08).  The payment of costs

shall be made within thirty (30) days of the effective date of the Decision and Condemnation

Order.

4.     The above referenced payment, in the form of cashier’s check, money order, personal

or business check, shall be remitted by either of the following methods:

[...]

Additionally, failure to complete the payment shall result in Respondent’s

immediate obligation and responsibility to pay the full amount of the Department’s costs of

investigation and enforcement pursuant to Business and Professions Code section 26039.3, in the

amount of Nine Thousand Five Hundred Forty-Three Dollars and Eight Cents ($9,543.08) less

any partial payments received prior to the failure to complete payments or comply with the terms

of this Order and will result in enforcement of the Order in the Superior Court.

/ / /

ACCEPTANCE

I have carefully read the above Stipulated Settlement and Condemnation Order and have